

Stewart Systems

8878 Harmony Church Road
Johnstown, OH 43031

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
7/19/2022	Q22-0004

Name / Address
Julie Burgess Julie Burgess Web Design 54 Sing Sing Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Project

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Base Rate	Rate	Total
Q-Christian E... SF Fab 102	Christian Eagle Full Recover Superflite 102 - Certified 2.7 oz per Sq. Yd. Fabric	50	LYD	11.92	11.92	596.00T
SF 104-2P-H...	Superflite 104 light - 2" Pinked tape - HEAT SHRUNK - 50 YD	4	ea	31.23	31.23	124.92T
SF 104-2P	Light 2" X 50 yd Superflite Pinked Tape	1	ea	33.72	33.72	33.72T
SF 104-3P	Light 3" X 50 yd Superflite Pinked Tape	1	ea	65.49	65.49	65.49T
SF 104-4P	Light 4" X 50 yd Superflite Pinked Tape	1	ea	89.25	89.25	89.25T
Tape - IRB	Inter-Rib Brace Tape 1/2' X 36 yd	1	ea	59.76	59.76	59.76T
Tape - SS60	Pressure Sensitive Anti-Chafe Tape 60 yd	1	ea	19.99	19.99	19.99T
SFTape 3/8R...	Superflite Reinforcing Tape 3/8 X 60 yd Roll Polyester-Adhesive	1	ea	15.74	15.74	15.74T
Cord F - 500 ...	Rib Stitch Cord - Flat	1	ea	51.37	51.37	51.37T
Inspection Ring	Inspection Ring	36	ea	1.99	1.99	71.64T
Inspection Co...	Domed Inspection Cover	28	ea	3.50	3.50	98.00T
AN231-2	Flat Drain Grommet 3/4 OD X 5/16 ID	50	ea	0.39	0.39	19.50T
E675-Q	EkoEtch - Aluminum Etching - Quart	1	qt	26.00	26.00	26.00T
E670-Q	EkoClean - Heavy Duty Cleaner/Degreaser - Quart	1	qt	19.35	19.35	19.35T
E610G-G	EkoBond Waterborne Fabric Cement - Green - Gallon	2	gal	239.72	239.72	479.44T
E610G-Q	EkoBond Waterborne Fabric Cement - Green - Quart	2	qt	72.11	72.11	144.22T
E620-G	EkoFill - For Fabric - Waterborne Sealer, Filler, UV Protectant, and Primer for Aircraft - Gallon	3	gal	235.99	235.99	707.97T
E7510-G	EkoPrime - Waterborne Primer/Sealer for Aircraft - White - Gallon	1	gal	171.40	171.40	171.40T
E7510-Q	EkoPrime - Waterborne Primer/Sealer for Aircraft - White - Quart	2	qt	49.47	49.47	98.94T
E22100-G	Insignia White - EkoPoly Premium - Stewart Systems Waterborne Top Coat with Catalyst for Aircraft - Gallon	3	gal	356.13	356.13	1,068.39T
				Total		

Stewart Systems

8878 Harmony Church Road
Johnstown, OH 43031

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
7/19/2022	Q22-0004

Name / Address
Julie Burgess Julie Burgess Web Design 54 Sing Sing Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Project

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Base Rate	Rate	Total
E22565-Q	Firethorn Red - EkoPoly Premium - Stewart Systems Waterborne Top Coat with Catalyst for Aircraft - Quart	2	qt	118.69	118.69	237.38T
	Full recover 5-12-2021 BL					4,198.47
Consumables						
Tape - Blue F...	Roll 1/2' X 36 yd Blue Vinyl Tape	1	ea	16.77	16.77	16.77T
Brush 1	1" chip brush	36		0.75	0.75	27.00T
Brush 2	2" Bristle Brush - ea	15		1.15	1.15	17.25T
Brush 3 Foam	3" Foam Brush - ea	15	ea	1.25	1.25	18.75T
SB Pad - ea	Red ScotchBrite 7447 pad - each	20	ea	1.95	1.95	39.00T
P320A Sheet	3M 320A 216U Open Coat Sand Paper - sheet	50	ea	1.55	1.55	77.50T
TR-Tan-12	Blend Prep Tack Cloth - Box of 12 Tan Cloths for Waterborne Applications	1	bx	23.57	23.57	23.57T
SR150	SR150 Surface Prep Wiping Cloth box of 150	1	bx	22.99	22.99	22.99T
Paint Strainer...	Combo pack including (50) 125 micron blue strainers for topcoats and (50) yellow 190 micron strainers for EkoFill and Primers	1	ea	16.45	16.45	16.45T
Tape 3M	3M 3/4' green	1	ea	7.29	7.29	7.29T
Mixing Cup ...	Combo including 15 quart size and 15 pint size mixing cups with 5 lids each.			20.35	20.35	20.35T
Brush1EA Fo...	1 " Foam Brush	5	ea	0.55	0.55	2.75T
	Consumables available for project completion					289.67
Tools						
Iron FP	Fabric Pro digital iron	1	ea	199.00	199.00	199.00T
Digital Iron - ...	Digital Hobby Iron - 110V US	1	ea	65.00	65.00	65.00T
Iron Combo ...	Discount for purchasing Fabric Pro and Digital Hobby Iron			-13.00	-13.00	-13.00
Scale	Superior Mini Digital Scale	1	ea	30.00	30.00	30.00T
Viscosity Cup...	Ford #4 Viscosity Cup	1	ea	30.00	30.00	30.00T
Florian Pinker	Florian Rotary Pinker	1	ea	99.00	99.00	99.00T
Eraser	Glue eraser for rubbing off unwanted EkoBond.	2	ea	2.00	2.00	4.00T
Protek	Pro-Tek HVLP Gravity Paint Gun 4000GH with Gravity Cup	0	ea	199.00	199.00	199.00T
AMFC90	1/4" HI-FLO BRASS COUPLER 1/4" NPTF	1	ea	14.99	14.99	14.99T
				Total		

Stewart Systems

8878 Harmony Church Road
Johnstown, OH 43031

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
7/19/2022	Q22-0004

Name / Address
Julie Burgess Julie Burgess Web Design 54 Sing Sing Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Project

Item	Description	Qty	U/M	Base Rate	Rate	Total
AMFCP90	FEMALE 1/4" HI-FLO STEEL PLUG 1/4" NPTF	1	ea	6.99	6.99	6.99T
AMFCP91	MALE 1/4" HI-FLO PLUG 1/4 NPTM	1	ea	6.99	6.99	6.99T
Needle-10S	Rib Stitch Needle 10" Straight	1	ea	8.00	8.00	8.00T
Mask L Other	Paint mask, various brand, Large	1		39.95	39.95	39.95T
Manual	Stewart Systems Manual - available in English only - Can be downloaded from www.stewartsystems.aero/support at no charge	1	ea	25.00	25.00	25.00T
	Tools available for project completion					714.92
	Total for above Group of Items					5,203.06
	Out-of-state sale, exempt from sales tax			0.00	0.00%	0.00
				Total		\$5,203.06